Clothing / Bodywarmers

Jannu unisex lightweight running bodywarmer

SKU: TP2R66841C5
Categorie: Clothing

Wind-proof and breathable. Front zip with matching chin protector. Elastic binding at armhole
and bottom. Bottom part of the back in microperforated fabric. High-visibility details on the

top, front and back. Pocket with elastic strap to stow the vest and wear it on the wrist.

Removable label.

Please check the size chart before ordering. Roly follows Spanish sizing which has a more slim-

fit design.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations
Attribute
#E9E568
#E9E568
#E9E568
#E9E568
#E9E568
#E9E568
#000000

BRO00000

#000000

SKU

TP2R66841C0
TP2R66841C1
TP2R66841C2
TP2R66841C3
TP2R66841C4
TP2R66841C5
TP2R6684300
TP2R6684301

Screenprint
left chest
100 x 100 mm
100

100

1

2

250

No

100 / Polybag
NO

Roly
BANGLADESH
Yellow

800

100

100

100

1

left chest
Screenprint
left chest
Unisex

XS

XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL
XS- 2XL

Stock
12

54

16

10
112
10

30
100



