

Jannu unisex lightweight running bodywarmer

SKU: TP2R66841C5

Categorie: Clothing

Wind-proof and breathable. Front zip with matching chin protector. Elastic binding at armhole and bottom. Bottom part of the back in microperforated fabric. High-visibility details on the top, front and back. Pocket with elastic strap to stow the vest and wear it on the wrist.

Removable label.

Please check the size chart before ordering. Roly follows Spanish sizing which has a more slim-fit design.



General information

Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	left chest
Imprint Size	100 x 100 mm
Imprint Width	100
Imprint Height	100
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	250
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	100 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Roly
Country Of Origin	BANGLADESH
PMS main colour	Yellow
Item Weight Net Gr	800
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	100
Max Print Height Default MM	100
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	left chest
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	left chest
Gender	Unisex
Size	XS
Grid Size	XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL
Range Size	XS- 2XL

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#E9E568	TP2R66841C0	12
#E9E568	TP2R66841C1	54
#E9E568	TP2R66841C2	16
#E9E568	TP2R66841C3	10
#E9E568	TP2R66841C4	112
#E9E568	TP2R66841C5	10
#000000	TP2R66843O0	30
#000000	TP2R66843O1	100